
FIS MEN SBX 7041 NC
ARGENTINA

USA 770m
PITA Bernardo ARG 650m

ARG 840 100
   120 10

LINARES Diego ARG 15
ARG

PITA Bernardo ARG
USA

START BIB FISCODE LASTNAME FIRSTNAME NAT RUN1 RUN2 BEST

1 43 9030029 MAGRANER 1994 ARG 00:56.19 00:56.19
2 48 9030006 GONZALEZ 1986 ARG 00:59.70 00:59.70
3 46 1779174 LINARES Diego 1976 ARG 01:07.32 01:07.32
4 42 9030018 WHITE 1992 ARG 00:55.61 00:55.61
5 45 9030028 CASTELLI Luis Tomas 1994 ARG 00:58.14 00:58.14
6 41 9030007 RUFFINI Franco 1981 ARG 00:56.56 00:56.56
7 44 9030005 BRACHT 1990 ARG 00:56.21 00:56.21
8 47 9030002 WILLIAMS 1988 ARG 00:55.10 00:55.10
9 51 9030048 MANSILLA Tomas 1996 ARG 01:00.80 01:00.80

10 52 9030050 HERRAINZ 1986 ARG 00:58.10 00:58.10
11 50 9490141 BARRIGON 1984 SPA 01:01.13 01:01.13
12 49 9030042 URGO 1996 ARG 01:02.12 01:02.12

17.09.2011 / Cerro Castor (ARG) / 7041

Men SBX Start List #1
Cerro Castor (ARG)          SAT  SEPT 17-2011 Start time 10:45

Course Profile:
Course Name: El Cañadon

FIS Technical Delegate: MARTIN Ted Start:
Chief of Finish: Finish:
Chief of Competition: BEGINO Martin Length:

Vertical Drop:
Course Builder: No. of Features:
Start Referee: SANCHEZ Cristian Weather:
Finish Referee: Air Temperature:
Course Setter: MARTIN  Ted Snow:

Snow Temperature:
Wind:

Number of Competitors:  12 Number of NSAs:  2

Yob

Matias
Ramiro

Simon

Ivan
Steven

Leandro
Enol
Lucca
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FIS MEN SBX 7041 NC
ARGENTINA

USA 770m
PITA Bernardo ARG 650m

ARG 840 100
   120 10

LINARES Diego ARG 15
ARG

PITA Bernardo ARG
USA

MEN

RANK BIB FISCODE LASTNAME FIRSTNAME NAT RUN1 RUN2 BEST

1 47 9030002 WILLIAMS 1988 ARG 00:55.10 00:55.10
2 42 9030018 WHITE 1992 ARG 00:55.61 00:55.61
3 43 9030029 MAGRANER 1994 ARG 00:56.19 00:56.19
4 44 9030005 BRACHT 1990 ARG 00:56.21 00:56.21
5 41 9030007 RUFFINI Franco 1981 ARG 00:56.56 00:56.56
6 52 9030050 HERRAINZ 1986 ARG 00:58.10 00:58.10
7 45 9030028 CASTELLI Luis Tomas 1994 ARG 00:58.14 00:58.14
8 48 9030006 GONZALEZ 1986 ARG 00:59.70 00:59.70
9 51 9030048 MANSILLA Tomas 1996 ARG 01:00.80 01:00.80

10 50 9490141 BARRIGON 1984 SPA 01:01.13 01:01.13
11 49 9030042 URGO 1996 ARG 01:02.12 01:02.12
12 46 1779174 LINARES Diego 1976 ARG 01:07.32 01:07.32

17.09.2011 / Cerro Castor (ARG) / 7041

Mens SBX Qualification RESULTS #1
Cerro Castor (ARG)          SAT  SEPT 17-2011 Start time 10:45

Course Profile:
Course Name: El Cañadon

FIS Technical Delegate: MARTIN Ted Start:
Chief of Finish: Finish:
Chief of Competition: BEGINO Martin Length:

Vertical Drop:
Course Builder: No. of Features:
Start Referee: SANCHEZ Cristian Weather:
Finish Referee: Air Temperature:
Course Setter: MARTIN  Ted Snow:

Snow Temperature:
Wind:

Number of Competitors:  12 Number of NSAs:  2

Yob

Steven
Simon
Matias
Ivan

Leandro

Ramiro

Enol
Lucca
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FIS MEN 7041 NC
RESULTS  

SBX 1/4  Final 1/2 Final Final

HEAT 1
Color

1 41 ARG Red 2 
8 48 ARG 1 SEMI-FINAL 1
9 49 MANSILLA Tomas ARG 3 Color

16 41 Red 1 
HEAT 2 44 2 

Color 45 3 
4 44 ARG Red 1 48 Green 4 
5 45 RUFFINI Franco ARG 2 

12 52 LINARES Diego ARG 3 SMALL FINAL BIG FINAL
13 Color Color

HEAT 3 45 Red 2 41 Red 1 
Color 46 3 42 2 

3 43 ARG Red 1 47 CASTELLI Luis T. 4 43 3 
6 46 ARG 2 SEMI-FINAL 2 48 Green 1 44 Green 4 

11 51 ARG 3 Color
14 42 Red 1 

HEAT 4 43 2 
Color 46 3  

2 42 ARG Red 1 47 CASTELLI Luis T. Green 4 
7 47 CASTELLI Luis T. ARG 2 1 ARG

10 50 SPA 3 2 ARG
15 3 ARG

4 ARG
5 ARG
6 45 – RUFFINI Franco ARG
7 ARG
8 47 – CASTELLI Luis T. ARG
9 49 – MANSILLA Tomas ARG

10 SPA
11 ARG
12 52 – LINARES Diego ARG

Mens SBX Finals Start List

Cerro Castor (ARG)          SAT  SEPT 17-2011 Start time 10:45

Rank Bib Name Nat Rank
WILLIAMS Steven

GONZALEZ Ramiro Blue
Yellow Bib Name Rank

WILLIAMS Steven
BRACHT Ivan Blue

Rank Bib Name Nat Rank WILLIAMS Steven Yellow
BRACHT Ivan GONZALEZ Ramiro

Blue
Yellow

Bib Name Rank Bib Name Rank
WILLIAMS Steven WILLIAMS Steven

Rank Bib Name Nat Rank HERRAINZ Leandro Blue WHITE Simon Blue
MAGRANER Matias Yellow MAGRANER Matias Yellow
HERRAINZ Leandro Blue GONZALEZ Ramiro BRACHT Ivan

URGO Lucca Yellow Bib Name Rank
WHITE Simon
MAGRANER Matias Blue

Rank Bib Name Nat Rank HERRAINZ Leandro Yellow Rnk Name Nat
WHITE Simon

Blue 41 – WILLIAMS Steven
BARRIGON Enol Yellow 42 – WHITE Simon

43 – MAGRANER Matias
44 – BRACHT Ivan
48 – GONZALEZ Ramiro

46 – HERRAINZ Leandro

50 – BARRIGON Enol
51 – URGO Lucca



FIS MEN SBX 7041 NC
ARGENTINA

USA 770m
PITA Bernardo ARG 650m

ARG 840 100
   120 10

LINARES Diego ARG 15
ARG

PITA Bernardo ARG
USA

RANK BIB FISCODE LASTNAME FIRSTNAME NAT
1 47 9030002 WILLIAMS 1988 ARG 50.00
2 42 9030018 WHITE 1992 ARG 40.00
3 43 9030029 MAGRANER 1994 ARG 30.00
4 44 9030005 BRACHT 1990 ARG 25.00

5 48 9030006 GONZALEZ 1986 ARG 22.50
6 41 9030007 RUFFINI Franco 1981 ARG 20.00
7 52 9030050 HERRAINZ 1986 ARG 18.00
8 45 9030028 CASTELLI Luis Tomas 1994 ARG 16.00

9 51 9030048 MANSILLA Tomas 1996 ARG 01:00.80 14.50
10 50 9490141 BARRIGON 1984 SPA 01:01.13 13.00
11 49 9030042 URGO 1996 ARG 01:02.12 12.00
12 46 1779174 LINARES Diego 1976 ARG 01:07.32 0.00

17.09.2011 / Cerro Castor (ARG) / 7041

Men SBX Final Results
Cerro Castor (ARG)          SAT  SEPT 17-2011 Start time 10:45

Course Profile:
Course Name: El Cañadon

FIS Technical Delegate: MARTIN Ted Start:
Chief of Finish: Finish:
Chief of Competition: BEGINO Martin Length:

Vertical Drop:
Course Builder: No. of Features:
Start Referee: SANCHEZ Cristian Weather:
Finish Referee: Air Temperature:
Course Setter: MARTIN  Ted Snow:

Snow Temperature:
Wind:

Number of Competitors:  12 Number of NSAs:  2

Yob  Qualification Time FISPoints
Steven
Simon
Matias
Ivan

Result from Consolation Round
Ramiro

Leandro

Enol
Lucca

Technical Delegate
MARTIN, Ted (USA)
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